
紀勢本線ダイヤグラム[新宮ー紀伊田辺]（2024年3月16日改正）

駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

4.7 4.7 三輪崎

1.7 6.4 紀伊佐野

2.1 8.5 宇久井

4.3 12.8 那智
0.9 13.7 紀伊天満
1.2 14.9 紀伊勝浦

2.7 17.6 湯川

2.1 19.7 太地
1.2 20.9 下里

3.9 24.8 紀伊浦神

4.0 28.8 紀伊田原

6.0 34.8 古座

3.9 38.7 紀伊姫

2.9 41.6 串本

5.8 47.4 紀伊有田

1.8 49.2 田並

4.3 53.5 田子

2.7 56.2 和深

5.6 61.8 江住

3.0 64.8 見老津

5.7 70.5 双子山(信)

3.3 73.8 周参見

7.2 81.0 紀伊日置

6.1 87.1 椿

5.2 92.3 紀伊富田

2.9 95.2 白浜

4.3 99.5 朝来

3.5 103.0 紀伊新庄

2.2 105.2 紀伊田辺

8

0.0 新宮

106

6 7 8

7

9

9

10

2321M

新大阪 新大阪 御坊 京都

2323M

2325M

2327M

新大阪

51M

3004D

2324M

新大阪

66M 2328M

名古屋

2329M2058M 2060M

2322M

2320M

62M

2064M

2326M

1



駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

4.7 4.7 三輪崎

1.7 6.4 紀伊佐野

2.1 8.5 宇久井

4.3 12.8 那智
0.9 13.7 紀伊天満
1.2 14.9 紀伊勝浦

2.7 17.6 湯川

2.1 19.7 太地
1.2 20.9 下里

3.9 24.8 紀伊浦神

4.0 28.8 紀伊田原

6.0 34.8 古座

3.9 38.7 紀伊姫

2.9 41.6 串本

5.8 47.4 紀伊有田

1.8 49.2 田並

4.3 53.5 田子

2.7 56.2 和深

5.6 61.8 江住

3.0 64.8 見老津

5.7 70.5 双子山(信)

3.3 73.8 周参見

7.2 81.0 紀伊日置

6.1 87.1 椿

5.2 92.3 紀伊富田

2.9 95.2 白浜

4.3 99.5 朝来

3.5 103.0 紀伊新庄

2.2 105.2 紀伊田辺
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

4.7 4.7 三輪崎

1.7 6.4 紀伊佐野

2.1 8.5 宇久井

4.3 12.8 那智
0.9 13.7 紀伊天満
1.2 14.9 紀伊勝浦

2.7 17.6 湯川

2.1 19.7 太地
1.2 20.9 下里

3.9 24.8 紀伊浦神

4.0 28.8 紀伊田原

6.0 34.8 古座

3.9 38.7 紀伊姫

2.9 41.6 串本

5.8 47.4 紀伊有田

1.8 49.2 田並

4.3 53.5 田子

2.7 56.2 和深

5.6 61.8 江住

3.0 64.8 見老津

5.7 70.5 双子山(信)

3.3 73.8 周参見

7.2 81.0 紀伊日置

6.1 87.1 椿

5.2 92.3 紀伊富田

2.9 95.2 白浜

4.3 99.5 朝来

3.5 103.0 紀伊新庄
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駅間ｷﾛ 営業ｷﾛ 駅名

4.7 4.7 三輪崎

1.7 6.4 紀伊佐野

2.1 8.5 宇久井

4.3 12.8 那智
0.9 13.7 紀伊天満
1.2 14.9 紀伊勝浦

2.7 17.6 湯川

2.1 19.7 太地
1.2 20.9 下里

3.9 24.8 紀伊浦神

4.0 28.8 紀伊田原

6.0 34.8 古座

3.9 38.7 紀伊姫

2.9 41.6 串本

5.8 47.4 紀伊有田

1.8 49.2 田並

4.3 53.5 田子

2.7 56.2 和深

5.6 61.8 江住

3.0 64.8 見老津

5.7 70.5 双子山(信)

3.3 73.8 周参見

7.2 81.0 紀伊日置

6.1 87.1 椿

5.2 92.3 紀伊富田

2.9 95.2 白浜

4.3 99.5 朝来

3.5 103.0 紀伊新庄

2.2 105.2 紀伊田辺
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